
GABRIEL SAMARA Project Totals
Project Information > Project Totals Show/Hide Columns

 Project Totals $29,090.00 $0.00 $29,090.00 $35,048.19

 Type Method Classification % of Total Estimate Sales Tax Total Cost Total Price


Estimate Detailed 6.13% 2150.00 0.00 2150.00 2150.00
Estimate Detailed Labor 1.28% 450.00 0.00 450.00 450.00

Total DEMOLITION 7.42% $2,600.00 $0.00 $2,600.00 $2,600.00


Estimate Detailed 3.08% 1080.00 0.00 1080.00 1080.00
Estimate Detailed Material 6.31% 2210.00 0.00 2210.00 2210.00

Total ELECTRICAL 9.39% $3,290.00 $0.00 $3,290.00 $3,290.00


Estimate Detailed 8.56% 3000.00 0.00 3000.00 3000.00

Total PLUMBING 8.56% $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00


Estimate Detailed Material 13.70% 4800.00 0.00 4800.00 4800.00

Total HVAC 13.70% $4,800.00 $0.00 $4,800.00 $4,800.00


Estimate Detailed 8.84% 3100.00 0.00 3100.00 3100.00

Total DRYWALL 8.84% $3,100.00 $0.00 $3,100.00 $3,100.00


Estimate Detailed Material 20.97% 7350.00 0.00 7350.00 7350.00

Total FLOORING 20.97% $7,350.00 $0.00 $7,350.00 $7,350.00


Estimate Detailed 14.12% 4950.00 0.00 4950.00 4950.00

Name

[add category]

DEMOLITION
Demolition
Demolition disposal

[add subcategory]

[add category]

ELECTRICAL
BATHROOM
LIGHTING FIXTURES
[add subcategory]

[add category]

PLUMBING
BATHROOM
[add subcategory]

[add category]

HVAC
HVAC
[add subcategory]

[add category]

DRYWALL
NEW LEGALIZED DEN
[add subcategory]

[add category]

FLOORING
VYNIL FLOORING
[add subcategory]

[add category]

PAINT
PAINTING



Total PAINT 14.12% $4,950.00 $0.00 $4,950.00 $4,950.00

Project Subtotals $29,090.00 $0.00 $29,090.00 $29,090.00

 Subtotals (Minus Options & Change Orders) $29,090.00
Estimate Detailed 7.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 2453.37
Estimate Detailed 7.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 2453.37
Estimate Detailed 3.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 1051.45

Total Company Overhead & Margin 17.00% $5,958.19

Project Totals $29,090.00 $0.00 $29,090.00 $35,048.19

[add subcategory]

[add category]

Company Overhead & Margin
Company Overhead
Company Margin
Contingency


